

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: LEGOLORIANS 2023-04-01 to 2023-04-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2023-04-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$557.00
2023-04-03	Donation from SHAWNA HITE	txn_lZH9rb	\$100.00	\$657.00
2023-04-03	Donation from JULIE STOKES	txn_brHM8G	\$50.00	\$707.00
2023-04-04	Donation from BANGHEE KIM	txn_5wHO6L	\$50.00	\$757.00
2023-04-06	Donation from SANDRA MILLER	txn_YRHwN2	\$25.00	\$782.00
2023-04-06	Donation from TONI LARKIN	txn_78HPmL	\$50.00	\$832.00
2023-04-06	Donation from MISTI KOONT	txn_xQHqr6	\$100.00	\$932.00
2023-04-06	Donation from TNFIRST	txn_d7HllE	\$1,000.00	\$1,932.00
2023-04-13	CASH TO BE DISTRIBUTED TO TEAMS FOR TRAVEL	txn_kWHwql	-\$1,920.00	\$12.00
	WITHDRAWN: \$1,920.00. DEPOSITED: \$1,375.00.			\$12.00

Legolorians is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Legolorians's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.